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Office of  International Education
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Health Insurance Fee

Total Non-Resident Tuition

For fee information, please visit: www.peralta.edu/
admissions/student-finance/fees-and-payment 

For PCCD F-1 students only and must be paid prior to
enrollment unless approved for a waiver. 
Prices are subject to change. 

(see side table)
$5,364

for 12 units

for 12-unit minimum

$4Student Representation
& Campus Fees

$23

Transportation Fee $53

$6,219

$775

Total

Number of 
Units

Cost of Non-
Resident Tuition
& Enrollment Fee
Based on Number
of Units

1

Health Services

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT

2 (per campus)

Total Enrollment Fees
for Full-Time Study

FEE CALCULATOR
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For more information, please visit: www.peralta.edu/international/health-insurance
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If you enroll in classes at more than 1 campus, add $4 per campus
Non-Resident Tuition: $401/unit; Enrollment Fee: $46/unit

6

7

8

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

5

4

3

2

1

$8,046

$4,023

$3,576

$2,682

$2,235

$1,788

$1,341

$894

$447

$7,599

$7,152

$6,705

$6,258

$5,811

$5,364

$4,917

$4,470

$3,129

Transportation Fee is mandatory for all enrolled students.
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